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Pre-Paid :      21860.00

Opening Balance :      16839.58

04/03/2023 TRANSFER                                          23139                       20000.00        -3160.42

           0.00        20000.00

**** Reg No: GENERAL ****

02/03/2023 TL# 1 #6885         176688    86/M               446897          963.55                       -2196.87

02/03/2023 TL# 1 #6902         104955    87/M               446898          957.81                       -1239.06

03/03/2023 TL# 1 #7898         220444    88/M               447009          300.00                        -939.06

06/03/2023 TL# 1 #475          105404    089/M              447147          979.32                          40.26

06/03/2023 TL# 1 #567          220619    090/M              447157          300.00                         340.26

07/03/2023 TL# 1 #1420         177224    0/M                447228         1032.75                        1373.01

08/03/2023 TL# 1 #2208         220848    92/M               447308          500.00                        1873.01

09/03/2023 TL# 1 #2967         105916    93/M               447380         1032.75                        2905.76

10/03/2023 TL# 1 #3979         177812    94/M               447477         1032.75                        3938.51

14/03/2023 TL# 1 #7417         106431    100/M              447743         1032.75                        4971.26

14/03/2023 TL# 1 #7471         221302    95/M               447752         1032.75                        6004.01

15/03/2023 TL# 1 #8151         17386     96/M               447833         1032.75                        7036.76

16/03/2023 TL# 1 #8924         106895    097/M              447918          711.10                        7747.86

20/03/2023 TL# 1 #2278         107378    98/M               448178         1032.86                        8780.72

20/03/2023 TL# 1 #2295         178927    99/M               448179         1032.75                        9813.47

23/03/2023 TL# 1 #4497         57131     1/M                448361          757.57                       10571.04

24/03/2023 TL# 1 #5271         0         2/M                448436          500.00                       11071.04

27/03/2023 TL# 1 #7724         107995    004/M              448589         1032.75                       12103.79

27/03/2023 TL# 1 #7725         179445    003/M              448590         1049.04                       13152.83

29/03/2023 TL# 1 #9239         108462    005/M              448745         1033.09                       14185.92

30/03/2023 TL# 1 #16           197971    0/M                448828         1032.75                       15218.67

31/03/2023 TL# 1 #759          108891    07/M               448909         1017.94                       16236.61

31/03/2023 TL# 1 #1098         057470    08/M               448959          519.01                       16755.62

       19916.04            0.00

**** Reg No: KF01MMGP ****

02/03/2023 TL# 1 #7163         0         0/M                446933         1573.56                       18329.18

14/03/2023 TL# 1 #7387         0         0/M                447740         1626.58                       19955.76

24/03/2023 TL# 1 #5430         0         0/M                448469         1649.18                       21604.94

        4849.32            0.00
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Closing Balance :      21604.94

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     21604.94         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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